
Lier, zondag 03 september 2017 
Belgische Kampioenschappen Estafetten 
 
 

VROUWEN 

 

ALLE CATEGORIEEN 

 

4 x 100 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 ACME                 47.28   

 1514 Vanhaen Shana             93  

 1594 Depuydt Manon             97  

 463 Lammens Lisa              98  

 572 Beylemans Joke            99  

 2 ROBA                 48.33   

 736 Kinable Charlotte         98  

 2068 Dewyngaert Paulien        97  

 2123 Andries Lien              93  

 2030 Bellemans Inge            95  

 3 RESC                 48.61   

 1197 Guisse Saliyya            96  

 1341 Claes Hanne               91  

 1282 Gharafi Yasmine           85  

 1426 Mwamine Robine 96  

 4 AVLO                 49.43   

 2215 Vandorpe Axelle           95  

 2126 De Wael Els               90  

 721 Top Maya                  98  

 2214 Verdurmen Linsey          83  

 5 RIEM                 50.31   

 1467 Van Hecke Sarah           95  

 712 Cornelis Jacintha         98  

 868 De Bock Lisa              02  

 1465 Hemelsoet Lara            96  

 6 ACP                  51.21   

 1942 Van Damme Fee             03  

 2336 Lissens Laurien           87  

 2243 Lissens Joselien          93  

 540 Heymans Amber             99  

Reeks:2  

 1 HAC                  47.27   

 1747 Tahon Charlotte           92  

 2269 Boone Katrijn             92  

 3639 Vincke Rani               00  

 1992 Depuydt Orphee            95  

 2 RCG                  47.43   

 493 Bauwens Laures            99  

 1693 Rutjens Sarah             92  

 2363 Vervaet Imke              93  

 478 Van Eetvelde Madeline     99  

 3 LYRA                 48.24   

 2219 Van Der Weyen Jessie      96  

 2004 Tessens Helena            95  

 3412 Steenmans Jitse           00  

 1899 Mehuys Elise              95  

 4 AVZK                 50.37   

 855 Milloen Nele              02  

 1022 Oost Morgan               02  

 3743 Laporte Morgan            00  

 2951 Van Lent Lotte            01  

 5 ACHL                 50.39   

 376 Helsen Elise              98  

 2427 Hanssens Annelies         95  

 1501 Jacops Bieke              97  



 1886 Van Hoeck Ine             96  

Reeks:3  

 1 KAAG                 48.19   

 2392 Missinne Sarah            95  

 841 Van Gijseghem Sofie       99  

 1864 Lambrecht Charlotte       93  

 2144 Garre Maaike              90  

 2 CABW                 48.41   

 1046 Sturbois Noemie           97  

 1025 Famenne Coline            97  

 155 Semenou Annabelle         99  

 2538 Ferauge Lucie             00  

 3 VS                   49.53   

 2500 Vannieuwenhuyse An        91  

 794 De Swaef Charlotte        99  

 1940 Grillet Justien           94  

 601 De Winter Jill            98  

 4 RCT                  50.36   

 3606 Morren Lise               00  

 2114 Vandecauter Joyce         97  

 760 Lambeets Brett            98  

 802 Bottenberg Eline          98  

 5 LEBB                 50.62   

 2284 Verbruggen Lise           94  

 2442 De Geest Lize             91  

 3138 Vierendeels Loike         01  

 1078 Heyvaert Luca             02 

FINALE 

 1 RCG                  46.65   

 493 Bauwens Laures            99  

 1693 Rutjens Sarah             92  

 2363 Vervaet Imke              93  

 3707 Bracke Jill               01  

 2 ACME                 46.89   

 1514 Vanhaen Shana             93  

 1594 Depuydt Manon             97  

 463 Lammens Lisa              98  

 572 Beylemans Joke            99  

 3 HAC                  46.99   

 1747 Tahon Charlotte           92  

 2269 Boone Katrijn             92  

 3639 Vincke Rani               00  

 1992 Depuydt Orphee            95  

 4 KAAG                 47.82   

 2392 Missinne Sarah            95  

 841 Van Gijseghem Sofie       99  

 1864 Lambrecht Charlotte       93  

 2144 Garre Maaike              90  

 5 LYRA                 47.98   

 2219 Van Der Weyen Jessie      96  

 2004 Tessens Helena            95  

 3412 Steenmans Jitse           00  

 1899 Mehuys Elise              95  

 6 ROBA                 48.69   

 736 Kinable Charlotte         98  

 2163 Lenchant Sietske          93  

 2123 Andries Lien              93  

 2030 Bellemans Inge            95 

 

4 x 200 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 DEIN                 1:38.43   

 1563 Coppenolle Emma           96  

 2310 Beaucarne Chloe           97  

 3559 Vannerom Fe               00  



 2204 De Jans Marlien           91  

 2 AVLO                 1:42.70   

 3659 Agwazie Angel             01  

 2215 Vandorpe Axelle           95  

 2126 De Wael Els               90  

 3660 Goossens Zita             00  

 3 CSDY                 1:47.67   

 13 Patris Lara               99  

 2270 Etongo Eboue Margaux      01  

 958 Lambert Lea               97  

 10 Coulon Geraldine          98  

 4 LEBB                 1:47.83   

 2442 De Geest Lize             91  

 2283 Meert Cynthia             89  

 2315 Vanden Nest Vicky         97  

 1078 Heyvaert Luca             02  

 5 RCT                  1:50.66   

 3606 Morren Lise               00  

 2114 Vandecauter Joyce         97  

 760 Lambeets Brett            98  

 778 Bottenberg Louise         98  

Reeks:2  

 1 ACME                 1:42.28   

 1880 Beylemans Laura           97  

 572 Beylemans Joke            99  

 463 Lammens Lisa              98  

 1594 Depuydt Manon             97  

 2 HAC                  1:42.69   

 1747 Tahon Charlotte           92  

 3147 Lauwers Luna              01  

 1992 Depuydt Orphee            95  

 3146 Beernaert Maite           01  

 3 ACLO                 1:44.47   

 2333 Van den Abeele Laure      00  

 2675 Tshimala Sarah Daisy      00  

 2537 Zgajewski Charline        00  

 2365 Chavepeyer Cloe           01  

 4 ACP                  1:48.00   

 1942 Van Damme Fee             03  

 2336 Lissens Laurien           87  

 2243 Lissens Joselien          93  

 540 Heymans Amber             99  

 5 JSMC                 1:50.19   

 429 Tassart Emma              02  

 166 Vanhamme Caroline         03  

 583 Dereux Emmy               03  

 171 Sturbaut Lea              02  

 6 WS                   1:51.11   

 647 Fall Diatou               03  

 2512 Hiben Sarah Fabienne      01  

 1090 Vandermosten Jessica      87  

 223 Omalongandjo Benedicte    99  

Reeks:3  

 1 CABW                 1:42.48   

 2483 Duchene Aurore            00  

 1359 Appes Fanny               89  

 1025 Famenne Coline            97  

 1261 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia    93  

 2 ROBA                 1:42.95   

 2123 Andries Lien              93  

 2163 Lenchant Sietske          93  

 2030 Bellemans Inge            95  

 2068 Dewyngaert Paulien        97  

 3 RIEM                 1:46.82   

 1467 Van Hecke Sarah           95  



 1465 Hemelsoet Lara            96  

 712 Cornelis Jacintha         98  

 868 De Bock Lisa              02  

 4 ACHL                 1:49.56   

 376 Helsen Elise              98  

 2427 Hanssens Annelies         95  

 1501 Jacops Bieke              97  

 1886 Van Hoeck Ine             96  

 5 LYRA                 1:52.81   

 1432 De Herdt Antje            02  

 3442 Theeuws Sam               00  

 581 Huygen Hanne              99  

 2148 Swinnen Moran             97  

 6 VMOL                 1:53.87   

 1746 Claes Noa                 03  

 963 Demeulemeester Yinthe     02  

 961 Yamba Laila               03  

 964 Wynen Silke               03 

FINALE 

 1 DEIN                 1:37.75  BK 1 

 1563 Coppenolle Emma           96  

 2310 Beaucarne Chloe           97  

 3559 Vannerom Fe               00  

 2204 De Jans Marlien           91  

 2 ACME                 1:40.88  BK 2 

 1880 Beylemans Laura           97  

 572 Beylemans Joke            99  

 463 Lammens Lisa              98  

 1594 Depuydt Manon             97  

 3 HAC                  1:41.56  BK 3 

 1747 Tahon Charlotte           92 

 2269 Boone Katrijn             92 

 3146 Beernaert Maite           01 

 1992 Depuydt Orphee            95 

 4 ROBA                 1:43.03   

 2123 Andries Lien              93  

 2163 Lenchant Sietske          93  

 2030 Bellemans Inge            95  

 2068 Dewyngaert Paulien        97  

 5 AVLO                 1:43.21   

 3659 Agwazie Angel             01  

 2215 Vandorpe Axelle           95  

 2126 De Wael Els               90  

 3660 Goossens Zita             00  

 CABW                 DIS     R170.7 

 2483 Duchene Aurore            00  

 1359 Appes Fanny               89  

 1025 Famenne Coline            97  

 1261 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia    93  

 

4 x 400 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 RCG                  4:12.02   

 2024 Vanassche Lotte           94  

 3874 Petrella Alessia          01  

 1726 De Meyer Jolien           93  

 2021 De Medts Tamara           89  

 2 ARAC                 4:15.69   

 3162 Nys Kathy                 00  

 1119 Govaerts Leonie           02  

 1632 Jules Segers Liene        93  

 1123 Meeus Marthe              02  

 3 SPBO                 4:17.91   

 503 Beelaerts Nikita          98  

 1157 Biesemans Fien            03  



 1226 Lejon Helene              02  

 1678 Philips Lotte             97  

 4 WS                   4:21.73   

 192 Gomes Amaro Jessica       98 

 1333 Rassart Helene            94 

 369 Feder Jagoda              02 

 1005 Hayez Louise              96 

Reeks:2  

 1 DAC                  3:55.75   

 2265 Mauel Anna Lena           96  

 2113 De Win Dinja              91  

 2128 Van Vaerenbergh Silke     94  

 3722 De Bot Ine                01  

 2 KAAG                 3:56.47   

 841 Van Gijseghem Sofie       99  

 840 Martens Lisa              99  

 2238 Nicaise Laure             92  

 2144 Garre Maaike              90  

 3 VMOL                 4:01.14   

 1534 Goetschalckx Mieke        96  

 402 Horemans Jana             99  

 3050 Huysmans Sofie            01  

 397 Jansen Jana               99  

 4 MOHA                 4:04.72   

 1152 Beugnies Helene           94  

 1283 Duquesne Jeanne           94  

 245 Wan Kelly                 99  

 181 Vanderelst Elise          98  

 5 LEBB                 4:15.10   

 3138 Vierendeels Loike         01  

 2283 Meert Cynthia             89  

 2284 Verbruggen Lise           94  

 3528 Stuyck Laura              01  

Reeks:3  

 1 ACW                  3:50.89  BK 1 

 4339 Bogemans Elke             77  

 800 Rossaert Nicasina         99  

 2240 Rossaert Mireille         90  

 2264 Rossaert Isaura           92  

 2 OEH                  3:52.18  BK 2 

 1697 Schets Kjenta             97  

 2049 Degreve Robin             97  

 3798 Camara Lyne               00  

 4335 Libert Laetitia           79  

 3 HCO                  3:52.32  BK 3 

 1283 Moustie Kato              02  

 3284 De Mare Hanne             00  

 520 Roelens Celine            99  

 3287 Ponette Helena            00  

 4 RESC                 3:52.74   

 1142 Badji Jalika              96  

 1196 Gillet Delphine           86  

 145 Schauwers Manon           99  

 1341 Claes Hanne               91  

 5 LACE                 4:01.22   

 2524 Schaaf Alice              00  

 1185 Fickers Lisa              96  

 1060 Fickers Marie             97  

 2442 Fickers Elene             00  

 

4 x 800 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 FLAC                 9:28.78   

 1565 Vandevyvere Michele       93  

 1847 Dedeyne Annouk            97  



 591 Quatacker Lore            98  

 1876 Vanbesien Flavie          95  

 2 RESC                 9:35.94   

 2785 Derdari Yasmine           01  

 1196 Gillet Delphine           86  

 2363 Van Den Bossche Inga      00  

 24 Muls Camille              99  

 3 ACME                 9:37.02   

 1475 Schaeverbeke Axana        95  

 3808 Immesoete Lizzy           70  

 434 D'hoedt Laurien           99  

 2973 Baeke Emma                01  

 4 LYRA                 9:51.96   

 1946 Janssens Tine             83  

 4441 Claes An                  82  

 584 Peeters Bloeme            99  

 596 De Smet Michele           99  

 5 ACLO                 10:14.82   

 2519 Vandenabeele Typhaine     01  

 1008 Van den Abeele Elodie     96  

 2518 Vandenabeele Cyrielle     01  

 2730 Fievet Anne               01  

 6 USBW                 10:36.94   

 226 Cerckel Marie             98  

 234 Chevalier Eulalie         02  

 123 Boels Nadege              98  

 265 Vasteels Lucie            03  

Reeks:2  

 1 LACE                 8:59.78  BK 1 

 135 Sabbe Mare                99  

 137 Rohl Lorena               99  

 29 Henrard Elea              99  

 136 Rohl Alicia               99  

 2 ASVO                 9:00.52  BK 2 

 3303 Depoppe Bronty            01  

 2045 Chamtouri Sirine*         97  

 1836 Reynaert Hanne            96  

 1989 Van Puyvelde Margo        95  

 3 LEBB                 9:04.20  BK 3 

 1985 Meert Soraya              93  

 2104 Hellinckx Lotte           95  

 1986 Van Laethem Delphine      95  

 1945 Vanfleteren Riet          91  

 4 ACHL                 9:23.68   

 1540 Boonen Jolien             90  

 1761 Michielsen Floor          97  

 1636 Tack Lore                 87  

 1585 Vermeulen Kaat            94  

 5 LOOI                 9:46.34   

 3167 Fagard Pauline            00  

 1131 Serre Sofie               03  

 3168 Alenteyns Lore            01  

 407 Pieroni Messalina         98  

 6 CRAC                 10:34.59   

 1169 Henin Virginie            84  

 82 Fevrier Pauline           98  

 1124 Oubouskour Aicha          95  

 162 Oubouskour Oumaima        99 

 

 

SCHOLIEREN 

 

4 x 100 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 ACW                  47.87   



 3211 De Foer Lotte             00  

 3148 Van Der Vreken Lotte      01  

 3150 Caeldries Christine       01  

 3151 Van Laere Lieselotte      01  

 2 HAC                  49.21   

 3639 Vincke Rani               00  

 3146 Beernaert Maite           01  

 3147 Lauwers Luna              01  

 3259 Versyck Leontine          00  

 3 VAC                  49.86   

 3351 Willems Eve               00  

 3468 Bornauw Charlotte         01  

 3350 Cromphout Martha          01  

 3348 Kegels Margot             01  

 4 ROBA                 51.63   

 3717 Klerkx Hanna              00  

 3819 Vermeulen Charlotte       01  

 3564 Gevaert Kato              01  

 3566 Vanderwegen Lore          00  

 5 AVKA                 53.13   

 3292 Callaert Jana             01  

 3505 Ilegems Sarah             01  

 3238 Bruynseels Nathalie       00  

 3245 Vandekerckhove Kiara      01  

Reeks:2  

 1 CABW                 48.82   

 2557 Bruynzeels Romane         00  

 2559 Pardoms Emilie            00  

 2590 Lopez Castellanos Fiona   00  

 2538 Ferauge Lucie             00  

 2 ACHL                 49.79   

 3200 Loyens Yancy              00  

 3744 Vanbellingen Dadjika      01  

 3088 Hooyberghs Fleur          01  

 3006 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe    00  

 3 AVLO                 50.35   

 3659 Agwazie Angel             01  

 3279 Thyssen Lisse             01  

 3660 Goossens Zita             00  

 3657 De Mey Auke               01  

 4 AVZK                 52.58   

 3294 Tielemans Robin           00  

 3600 Van Dyck Femke            00  

 3743 Laporte Morgan            00  

 2951 Van Lent Lotte            01  

Reeks:3  

 1 AVT                  48.45   

 3252 Franssens Gitte           01  

 3027 Rosius Rani               00  

 3011 Vanaenrode Amelien        00  

 3690 Grossard Britt            00  

 2 RCG                  49.24   

 3237 Goossens Justine          00  

 3452 Coquyt Justine            00  

 3707 Bracke Jill               01  

 3418 Van Der Meulen Cloe       01  

 3 ACLO                 49.75   

 2333 Van den Abeele Laure      00  

 2675 Tshimala Sarah Daisy      00  

 2537 Zgajewski Charline        00  

 2365 Chavepeyer Cloe           01  

 4 KAAG                 50.91   

 3632 Gautama Lisa              00  

 3295 Van De Woestyne Nele      00  

 3217 De Clercq Alix            00  



 3354 Vereecke Hanna            00 

FINALE 

 1 ACW                  47.33   

 3211 De Foer Lotte             00  

 3148 Van Der Vreken Lotte      01  

 3150 Caeldries Christine       01  

 3151 Van Laere Lieselotte      01  

 2 AVT                  47.82   

 3252 Franssens Gitte           01 

 3027 Rosius Rani               00 

 3011 Vanaenrode Amelien        00 

 3690 Grossard Britt            00 

 3 CABW                 48.54   

 2557 Bruynzeels Romane         00  

 2559 Pardoms Emilie            00  

 2590 Lopez Castellanos Fiona   00  

 2538 Ferauge Lucie             00  

 4 RCG                  48.99   

 3237 Goossens Justine          00 

 3452 Coquyt Justine            00 

 3707 Bracke Jill               01 

 3418 Van Der Meulen Cloe       01 

 5 HAC                  49.29   

 3639 Vincke Rani               00 

 3146 Beernaert Maite           01 

 3147 Lauwers Luna              01 

 3259 Versyck Leontine          00 

 6 ACLO                 49.91   

 2333 Van den Abeele Laure      00  

 2675 Tshimala Sarah Daisy      00  

 2537 Zgajewski Charline        00  

 2365 Chavepeyer Cloe           01 

 

4 x 800 METER 

 1 AVT                  9:41.22   

 3256 Snyers Romy               01  

 3010 Lemmens Britt             01  

 3015 Sleurs Ellen              01  

 3023 Hellings Nienke           01  

 2 VOLH                 9:43.97   

 3571 Van Lent Jana             01  

 3604 De Decker Lisa            01  

 3570 Vermeiren Maaike          00  

 3569 Lahey Leonie              00  

 3 DCLA                 9:56.67   

 3220 Houben Anouck             00  

 3230 Hespel Nina               01  

 3031 Blonde Kato               01  

 3032 Craemers Louise           00  

 4 FLAC                 10:13.35   

 3479 Viaene Femke              00  

 2995 Deleu Ilke                00  

 3393 Ameys Alyssa              00  

 3556 Nuytten Amber             01  

 5 VAC                  10:40.19   

 3510 Van Deuren Marthe         01  

 3781 Heemerijck Lotte          01  

 2965 Bakelants Kaat            00  

 3347 Wyns Sara                 00  

 6 CSDY                 10:52.99   

 2718 Tange Merel               01  

 2608 Vancolen Elisa            01  

 2610 Sillien Marine            00  

 2491 Colassin Clemence         01  

 



CADETTEN 

 

4 x 100 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 ASVO                 51.18   

 1545 Vander Beken Amber        03  

 1376 Hanssens Ilana            02  

 1377 Demetter Kaat             02  

 1544 Van Snick Anais           02  

 2 MOHA                 51.63   

 289 Urbanczyk Tanais          02  

 665 Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzi 03  

 461 Lermusiaux Tess           02  

 223 Talotti Lola              03  

 3 JSMC                 51.84   

 429 Tassart Emma              02  

 166 Vanhamme Caroline         03  

 583 Dereux Emmy               03  

 171 Sturbaut Lea              02  

 4 AVKA                 52.13   

 1574 Sabau Evy                 02  

 1219 Van De Vorst Nathalie     02  

 1213 Bruynseels Isabelle       03  

 1542 Van den Brande Laura      03  

 5 MACW                 53.92   

 1519 Alleweireld Nena          02  

 1059 Verplancke Alix           03  

 1896 De Ceuleners Imke         02  

 1895 Van Zegbroeck Augustine   02  

Reeks:2  

 1 KAAG                 50.49   

 1075 Van Renterghem Zara       02  

 1129 De Smet Jenna             02  

 1509 Lagast Ester              02  

 1290 Van Driessche Xanthe      03  

 2 AVT                  50.95   

 930 Metten Helena             03  

 1856 Jacobs Debbie             02  

 931 Schepers Ina              03  

 1015 Lodewijckx Britte         02  

 3 CABW                 52.17   

 467 Gervy Zoe                 03  

 351 Lengele Emma              02  

 189 Geens Sarah               02  

 466 Sclavont Ysolde           02  

 4 DUFF                 52.53   

 959 De Haes Elle              03  

 958 Fontyn Lisa               02  

 950 Peeters Marlies           02  

 951 Peeters Jetse             02  

 5 CSDY                 52.58   

 385 Absil Zoe                 03  

 22 Matuziak Eva              02  

 354 Lane Julie                03  

 31 Vallee Manon              02  

Reeks:3  

 1 ACHL                 51.39   

 1394 Diels Esther              02  

 1392 Eelen Karlien             02  

 965 Sauviller Femke           02  

 926 Gevers Mein               03  

 2 OEH                  51.44   

 1690 Descheemaeker Luca        02 OEH   

 1179 Loenders My-Liên          03 OEH   

 1181 Seghers Evy               03 OEH   



 1754 De Vits Britt             03 OEH   

 3 VS                   52.51   

 1425 Van Doorslaer Eline       03  

 1474 De Troyer Marie           03  

 1733 De Smet Cato              03  

 1421 Blancquaert Jente         02  

 4 RESC                 54.16   

 623 Pontara Lisa              03  

 719 Nijs Juliette             03  

 373 Sielinou Lisa             03  

 508 Golfa SAMBAY Clara        02  

 5 ROBA                 54.31   

 1363 De Troyer Enya            02  

 1151 Donckier De Donceel Alexi 03  

 1970 Geyskens Annelies         02  

 1152 De Meyer Stien            03  

Reeks:4  

 1 ACW                  51.05   

 1105 De Block Veerle           03  

 1106 Smet Emma                 02  

 1200 De Foer Marit             03  

 2021 Kadiamba Anouchka         02  

 2 LYRA                 51.13   

 1436 Marien Lucca              03  

 1485 Marien Svelte             03  

 1443 Wouters Mirthe            03  

 1444 Theeuws Kate              03  

 3 OLSE                 51.47   

 1851 Kabamba Ndaya Grace       03  

 1331 Van Linden Dani           02  

 860 Sunthorn Viriya           03  

 2152 Ingange Kondolo Gaelle    02  

 4 VAC                  51.58   

 1572 Creemers Lola             03  

 872 Verhulst Luna             02  

 873 Everdepoel Ine            02  

 1356 Uytterhoeven Lisa         02  

 5 VMOL                 52.77   

 1746 Claes Noa                 03  

 961 Yamba Laila               03  

 963 Demeulemeester Yinthe     02  

 967 Huysmans Rien             03  

 6 WS                   52.97   

 647 Fall Diatou               03  

 687 Meddour Sofia             03  

 143 Stocq Camille             03  

 145 Melaet Tiffany            02 

FINALE 

 1 KAAG                 50.44   

 1075 Van Renterghem Zara       02  

 1129 De Smet Jenna             02  

 1509 Lagast Ester              02  

 1290 Van Driessche Xanthe      03  

 2 ASVO                 50.54   

 1545 Vander Beken Amber        03  

 1376 Hanssens Ilana            02  

 1377 Demetter Kaat             02  

 1544 Van Snick Anais           02  

 3 ACW                  50.70   

 1105 De Block Veerle           03  

 1106 Smet Emma                 02  

 1200 De Foer Marit             03  

 2021 Kadiamba Anouchka         02  

 4 LYRA                 51.14   

 1436 Marien Lucca              03  



 1485 Marien Svelte             03  

 1443 Wouters Mirthe            03  

 1444 Theeuws Kate              03  

 AVT                  DIS     170.6C 

 930 Metten Helena             03  

 1856 Jacobs Debbie             02  

 931 Schepers Ina              03  

 1015 Lodewijckx Britte         02  

 ACHL                 DIS     170.6C 

 1394 Diels Esther              02  

 1392 Eelen Karlien             02  

 965 Sauviller Femke           02  

 926 Gevers Mein               03 

 

4 x 800 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 RCG                  10:08.16   

 1502 Capa Nilay                03  

 1005 Dooms Aagje               03  

 1189 Vlaeminck Silke           02  

 1188 Valck Yara                02  

 2 VMOL                 10:08.60   

 1837 Geys Lotte                03  

 966 Roeymans Kato             03  

 969 De Wolf Jana              03  

 967 Huysmans Rien             03  

 3 AZW                  10:29.00   

 1240 Breye Rune                03  

 1243 Dequae Nele               03  

 1256 Vander Cruyssen Heike     03  

 1260 Wastijn Chiara            03  

 4 VAC                  10:40.86   

 1525 Lambert Marie             03  

 1577 Van Deuren Esther         02  

 874 Binst Anne-sophie         02  

 1370 Chovau Mirte              03  

 5 OCAN                 10:41.76   

 307 Schmit Lily Ange          03  

 73 Ponlot Celia              03  

 70 Rodberg Soline            03  

 164 Mve Obiang Mia            03  

 6 CSDY                 10:42.81   

 27 Bourtembourg Fanny        03  

 24 Vanherentals Lisa         03  

 26 Laloux Sophie             03  

 172 Coulon Juliette           02  

 7 LACE                 10:49.94   

 835 Marckelbach Ines          03  

 59 Ahn Zoe                   02  

 60 Offierski Olga            03  

 843 Kockartz Evelyne          03  

 8 FLAC                 11:13.21   

 1454 Vandenberghe Tina         03  

 908 Keyngnaert Sanne          03  

 907 Dieryck Birgit            02  

 906 Deleu Femke               02  

Reeks:2  

 1 ASVO                 9:55.69  BK 1 

 1545 Vander Beken Amber        03  

 1299 Bilo Laure                03  

 1376 Hanssens Ilana            02  

 1300 Bilo Marie                03  

 2 KAAG                 10:05.62  BK 2 

 1509 Lagast Ester              02  

 1146 De Ruyter Jana            02  



 1129 De Smet Jenna             02  

 1508 Ghijselings Syrah         02  

 3 HCO                  10:05.94  BK 3 

 1163 Laenens Kyana             02  

 1272 Verschoore Elle           02  

 1165 Lingier Trui              03  

 1164 Van Laethem Charlotte     02  

 4 AVT                  10:11.70   

 1379 Pannemans Rani            02  

 1142 Smeets Silke              02  

 1463 Valkeneers Antje          02  

 929 Camps Lore                03  

 5 ACHL                 10:19.14   

 1071 Helsen Louise             03  

 1138 De Kort Jaane             03  

 922 Pierre Elin               03  

 1140 Rutten Silke              02  

 6 VS                   10:21.44   

 1420 Lowagie Risa              02  

 1423 De Clercq Elise           03  

 1422 Tieter Ellis              02  

 1426 Denolf Nina               02  

 7 LAT                  10:26.61   

 851 Kluskens Lisa             02  

 852 Willems Hanne             02  

 1334 D'haese Lana              02  

 853 Willems Lotte             03  

 8 LYRA                 10:35.66   

 1434 Gielen Yent'l             03  

 1446 Morren Romee              03  

 1441 Verhaegen Lissa           03  

 1439 Stuer Lotte               02 

 

MASTERS 

 

4 x 100 METER 

 1 ACHL                 53.05   

 4013 Thys Veronique            76  

 3999 Peetermans Ilse           70  

 4238 Verlinden An              73  

 3842 Buyens Mieke              76  

 2 RESC                 53.41   

 2567 Boonaert Caroline         64  

 2973 Nkumu Bakuba Nancy        77  

 2975 Adam Benedicte            78  

 2976 Guillet Laurence          80  

 3 RIEM                 57.46   

 3337 Verniers Leen             70  

 3953 Van Hecke Hilde           73  

 3508 Ghyselen Tine             70  

 3330 De Rycke Nadia            72  

 4 CSDY                 62.88   

 2565 Van der Aa Sophie         78  

 3211 Calomne Valerie           76  

 2644 Dandois Sophie            74  

 2563 Vanderheyde Florence      71  

 5 AVT                  65.81   

 3399 Cox Raphaela              67  

 3344 Sterken Renata            64  

 3400 Meynen Cindy              74  

 3720 Sorrentino Nicoletta*     63  

 6 LYRA                 66.98   

 3875 De Gucht Hilde            68  

 3874 Crauwels Ann              65  

 3871 Bogers Ilse               75  



 3878 Vanherck Suzie            79  

 

4 x 800 METER 

 1 RIEM                 10:12.31   

 3948 Van Campenhout Veerle     75  

 3328 Andries Linda             76  

 3330 De Rycke Nadia            72  

 4210 Bruggeman Petra           80  

 2 ROBA                 10:59.35   

 4285 Juveyns Myriam            75  

 4055 Van Der Hoeven Jeannine   66  

 3689 Van Looy Kristel          69  

 3643 De Coninck Ilse           69  

 3 VMOL                 11:52.02   

 3430 Vandenberk Riet           69  

 3432 Bevan Sarah*              71  

 3421 Meeus Elke                81  

 3427 Meeus Inne                79  

 4 HUY                  12:15.09   

 3012 Kohl Angelique            69  

 2927 Cordier Christine         66  

 2596 Bonazza Isabelle          68  

 2716 Lousberg Carine           67 

 

MANNEN  

 

ALLE CATEGORIEEN 

 

4 x 100 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 RCG                  42.12   

 3086 De Greef Laurens          91 RCG   

 2223 Scheldeman Yestin         91 RCG   

 2796 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   

 3311 Vergaelen Dries           00 RCG   

 2 RESC                 42.17   

 238 Gueulette Arnaud          98  

 1713 Caty Dylan                97  

 253 Kalmen Adam               98  

 1545 Szerman Melvin            97  

 3 VAC                  43.32   

 2696 De Borger Dario           92  

 3357 Nolf Cedric               89  

 3346 Ulens Thijs               92  

 2905 Pittomvils Niels          92  

 4 USBW                 45.38   

 1511 Chiroux Adrien            95  

 1037 Sarr Samba 00  

 268 Glorioso Luca             98  

 1665 Mayne Marty               96  

 ACLO                 DIS     170.7 

 2330 Cotton Simon              01  

 192 Wimlot Hadrien            98  

 164 Zgajewski Mederic         99  

 1835 Roelandt Mathieu          96  

 DCLA                 DIS     170.7 

 3194 Michiels Jakob            00  

 442 Torfs Kasper              99  

 2097 Beullens Koen             92  

 563 Boye Alpha                99  

Reeks:2  

 1 CABW                 42.28   

 1581 Van Sull Tristan          92  

 1433 Kuba Di Vita Gaylord      95  

 1432 Semenou Bryan             97  



 1353 Heymans Samuel 00  

 2 OLSE                 42.68   

 514 Gabriels Alexander        98  

 2474 Hofmans Victor            94  

 939 Anouhu Abdul Rahman       98  

 3328 Calluy Dylan              94  

 3 KAAG                 43.32   

 2746 Shahesmaeili Seyed Mostaf 82  

 2891 Dumon Ewout               95  

 3482 Van Den Branden Jeroen    97  

 846 Verstraete Jonathan       99  

 4 ACBR                 43.70   

 786 Van Langenhove Dries      99  

 409 Peeters Dries             99  

 831 Van Riel Robbe            99  

 3394 Bal Jaan                  00  

 5 HERV                 44.35   

 304 Paulo Changani Gloire     99  

 1935 Degavre Lionel            95  

 35 Kevelaer Gregoire         99  

 1842 Keutgens Jeremy           95  

 6 WS                   45.28   

 1443 Van Laethem Jeremy        97  

 103 Haubruge Benoit           99  

 311 Soumahoro Tommy           99  

 1304 Buelinckx Bryan           97  

Reeks:3  

 1 LYRA                 42.30   

 3213 Moro Baba Joris           94  

 2580 Broothaerts Mathias       94  

 689 Verherstraeten Simon      99  

 2635 De Kinder Jan             97  

 2 AVR                  43.57   

 3165 Werbrouck Michael         97  

 2166 Van Oost Loic             95  

 2854 Doom Elias                01  

 2153 Doom Alexander            97  

 3 ACHL                 43.94   

 2726 Janssens Jentof           90  

 2272 Van Reusel Jens           97  

 2918 Brydenbach Hans           87  

 2069 De Pauw Brent             93  

 4 VS                   44.53   

 653 Sertin Jaron              98  

 686 De Lathauwer Lennert      98  

 2577 Verbraekel Niels          96  

 2579 D'hondt Jonathan          96  

 5 RCT                  44.68   

 2914 Verstappen Brecht         93  

 752 Vanhellemont Kobe         99  

 3362 Lehaen Dries              01  

 3042 Roofthooft Andreas        96  

 6 ACP                  45.05   

 3448 Van Hecke Christophe      91  

 2475 Appelmans Mathias         96  

 3207 Lequeu Jonas              96  

 625 Gillijns Ruben            99 

FINALE 

 1 RESC                 41.76   

 238 Gueulette Arnaud          98  

 1713 Caty Dylan                97  

 253 Kalmen Adam               98  

 1749 Broothaerts Damien        83  

 2 RCG                  41.96   

 3086 De Greef Laurens          91  



 2223 Scheldeman Yestin         91  

 2796 Owusu Dylan               97  

 3311 Vergaelen Dries           00  

 3 CABW                 42.36   

 1581 Van Sull Tristan          92  

 1433 Kuba Di Vita Gaylord      95  

 2389 Piengeon Hadrien          00  

 1809 Heymans Samuel            89  

 4 KAAG                 43.26   

 2746 Shahesmaeili Seyed Mostaf 82  

 2891 Dumon Ewout               95  

 3482 Van Den Branden Jeroen    97  

 846 Verstraete Jonathan       99  

 5 OLSE                 43.50   

 514 Gabriels Alexander        98  

 2474 Hofmans Victor            94  

 939 Anouhu Abdul Rahman       98  

 3374 Bangala Joseph            97  

 LYRA                 DNF      

 3213 Moro Baba Joris           94  

 2580 Broothaerts Mathias       94  

 2588 Segers Senne              95  

 2635 De Kinder Jan             97 

 

4 x 200 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 OLSE                 1:29.23   

 3328 Calluy Dylan              94  

 939 Anouhu Abdul Rahman       98  

 514 Gabriels Alexander        98  

 2474 Hofmans Victor            94  

 2 ACHL                 1:30.09   

 2272 Van Reusel Jens           97  

 3316 Van Gestel Matthias       01  

 2918 Brydenbach Hans           87  

 2069 De Pauw Brent             93  

 3 RCT                  1:32.57   

 2914 Verstappen Brecht         93  

 752 Vanhellemont Kobe         99  

 3362 Lehaen Dries              01  

 3042 Roofthooft Andreas        96  

 4 VAC                  1:33.47   

 2696 De Borger Dario           92  

 3624 Rombout Edosa-scott       01  

 930 Van Win Arle              98  

 3346 Ulens Thijs               92  

 5 WS                   1:33.80   

 1443 Van Laethem Jeremy        97  

 103 Haubruge Benoit           99  

 311 Soumahoro Tommy           99  

 1304 Buelinckx Bryan           97  

 LYRA                 DIS     170.18 

 3169 De Smedt Tuur             01  

 3168 Arnouts Nick              01  

 3340 Slaets Niels              01  

 3172 Goyvaerts Jaan            01  

Reeks:2  

 1 OEH                  1:27.28   

 553 Bras Tuur                 99  

 3310 Francois Laurens          96  

 863 Sacoor Jonathan           99  

 857 Viaene Axel               98  

 2 RESC                 1:29.22   

 1545 Szerman Melvin            97  

 7727 Lins Sebastien            92  



 1462 Badji Asamti              95  

 1713 Caty Dylan                97  

 3 KKS                  1:31.14   

 3580 Kandi Allan*              00  

 3491 Herreman Lars             87  

 2535 Zephirin Joachim          85  

 2416 Monserez Dylan            97  

 4 VS                   1:31.66   

 2577 Verbraekel Niels          96  

 2579 D'hondt Jonathan          96  

 653 Sertin Jaron              98  

 686 De Lathauwer Lennert      98  

 5 DEIN                 1:33.09   

 2145 Ingelaere Brian           97  

 462 Zutterman Kasper          99  

 6100 Vervynck Luc              71  

 461 Obasuyi Michael           99  

 6 ACP                  1:34.75   

 3448 Van Hecke Christophe      91  

 2475 Appelmans Mathias         96  

 3207 Lequeu Jonas              96  

 625 Gillijns Ruben            99  

Reeks:3  

 1 USBW                 1:31.16   

 1661 Dutrieux Gilles           97  

 267 Noel Leo                  99  

 1767 Brunin Clement            96  

 1621 Mengal Simon              95  

 2 KAAG                 1:31.64   

 846 Verstraete Jonathan       99  

 3482 Van Den Branden Jeroen    97  

 2746 Shahesmaeili Seyed Mostaf 82  

 2891 Dumon Ewout               95  

 3 LEBB                 1:33.48   

 2244 Van Nuffel Danny          95  

 3099 Bogaerts Jonas            94  

 3353 De Mol Aiko               88  

 2897 De Maersschalck Pieter    88  

 4 CABW                 1:35.33   

 1378 Dreze Anthony             96  

 1432 Semenou Bryan             97  

 2659 Kalvanda Obeseyen Thomas  01  

 2475 Plumier Merlin            01  

 5 ACLO                 1:35.58   

 2330 Cotton Simon              01  

 192 Wimlot Hadrien            98  

 193 Wimlot Guillaume          98  

 1835 Roelandt Mathieu          96  

 6 ROBA                 1:36.23   

 3112 Verstrepen Remco          00  

 3294 De Neef Milan             01  

 2993 Smets Benjamin            01  

 2964 Van Breedam Brecht        00 

FINALE 

 1 OEH                  1:26.29   

 553 Bras Tuur                 99  

 3310 Francois Laurens          96  

 863 Sacoor Jonathan           99  

 857 Viaene Axel               98  

 2 USBW                 1:28.33   

 1661 Dutrieux Gilles           97  

 2423 Chiroux Gaetan            01  

 1767 Brunin Clement            96  

 1621 Mengal Simon              95  

 3 ACHL                 1:29.63   



 2272 Van Reusel Jens           97  

 2918 Brydenbach Hans           87  

 2071 Bienens Michiel           96  

 2069 De Pauw Brent             93  

 4 OLSE                 1:30.00   

 939 Anouhu Abdul Rahman       98  

 514 Gabriels Alexander        98  

 3374 Bangala Joseph            97  

 2474 Hofmans Victor            94  

 5 KKS                  1:30.49   

 3580 Kandi Allan*              00  

 3491 Herreman Lars             87  

 2535 Zephirin Joachim          85  

 2416 Monserez Dylan            97  

 RESC                 DIS     R170.20 

 253 Kalmen Adam               98  

 7727 Lins Sebastien            92  

 1462 Badji Asamti              95  

 1749 Broothaerts Damien        83  

 

4 x 400 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 AVT                  3:18.59   

 436 Deckers Michiel           98  

 2087 Lanssens Michiel          95  

 2085 Spaas Jan                 94  

 2050 Vrijsen Vincent           89  

 2 RCT                  3:19.74   

 3133 Huts Gijsbrecht           92  

 2913 Giedts Sam                95  

 3241 Deflem Kenny              92  

 866 Huts Gerbrand             98  

 3 ADD                  3:23.03   

 3371 Knapen Stijn              00  

 3049 Henri Arne                93  

 3303 Schoefs Daan              00  

 2449 Lubon Camille             96  

 4 ARAC                 3:28.35   

 2417 Renders Robbe             97  

 495 Gijs Michiel              98  

 2265 Van Schoubroeck Jonas     92  

 2226 Van Herck Yoni            93  

 5 LYRA                 3:44.73   

 3384 Goffin Cedric             97  

 2977 Simons Stefan             91  

 3181 Govaerts Lander           01  

 668 Jacobs Jolan              99  

Reeks:2  

 1 RESC                 3:13.74  BK 1 

 1574 Nicodeme Romain           95  

 7727 Lins Sebastien            92  

 1707 Ghislain Arnaud           88  

 1462 Badji Asamti              95  

 2 DCLA                 3:15.38  BK 2 

 3001 Luycx Bram                94  

 444 Sisk Pieter               99  

 2099 Dotremont Kevin           95  

 2094 Rummens Tim               87  

 3 ACME                 3:16.65  BK 3 

 2628 Du Pan Tom                89  

 3591 Van Haeren Stef 00  

 3107 D'hoedt Severijn          00  

 3044 Thys Seppe                92  

 4 AVR                  3:21.41   

 1702 Gayse Brent               02  



 2165 Bau Iwein                 96  

 2166 Van Oost Loic             95  

 2153 Doom Alexander            97  

 5 SMAC                 3:21.64   

 3637 De Baerdemaker Xavier     81  

 2128 Ghislain Sebastien        00  

 1123 Bodart Antoine            96  

 350 Crestan Eliott            99  

 

4 x 800 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 RESC                 7:30.27  BK 1 

 1707 Ghislain Arnaud           88  

 1775 Balhan Pierre Antoine     92  

 1129 Petitjean Simon           96  

 1269 Moukrime Tarik            92  

 2 LAT                  8:00.19   

 2209 Boeykens Arne             97  

 2355 Schockaert Laurens        90  

 496 Lockefeer Quinten         99  

 2536 Van Den Broeck Jan        89  

 3 VMOL                 8:11.46   

 2129 Wuyts Jasper              91  

 2703 Latinne Reynaldo          92  

 2819 Smolders Jarne            01  

 2969 Vanherck Jorne            00  

 4 ACME                 8:33.73   

 420 Willems Mathieu           99  

 2782 Willems Thibault          01  

 2780 Bafort Joachim            01  

 688 Potvliege Glenn           02  

 5 OCAN                 8:44.53   

 3921 Demaerschalk Jerome       80  

 1156 Ponlot Benoit             97  

 1906 Goujon Virgilio           96  

 1157 Lejeune Bastien           93  

 6 USBW                 8:48.80   

 2484 Depre Nicolas             00  

 2219 Chretien Arthur           00  

 437 Verhaegen Matteo          02  

 569 Clermont Raphael          03  

Reeks:2  

 1 RFCL                 7:42.15  BK 2 

 1279 Fintolini Dorian          93  

 1746 Lonneux Oussama           97  

 1209 Kebron Quentin            92  

 1103 Cardillo Joachim          88  

 2 WS                   7:49.01  BK 3 

 64 Goodall Alex              99  

 1760 Jamli Tarich              86  

 1519 Fall Samba                92  

 1689 Douley Antoine            95  

 3 LEBB                 7:50.47   

 2477 De Proft Michiel          90  

 803 Van Biesen Jonas          99  

 804 Teck Arne                 98  

 2897 De Maersschalck Pieter    88  

 4 ACHL                 7:53.50   

 3124 Van Den Bossche Brian     89  

 3210 Vriens Lukas              89  

 2076 Verbiest Maarten          82  

 677 Vanoppen Thomas           99  

 5 MACW                 8:00.59   

 2760 Decadt Hannes             94  

 2970 Blanckaert Simon          00  



 2216 Vandenbon Simon           97  

 500 Vandewoude Kevin          99  

 6 ACLO                 8:03.14   

 1979 Lucion Alexandre          90  

 1323 Scarniet Francois         93  

 1500 Vandenabeele Kilian       97  

 1766 Michel Maxime             92  

 7 FLAC                 8:19.97   

 2254 Tiersen Jonas             88  

 2609 Hoet Jorg                 92  

 2610 Quatacker Feinse          95  

 2862 Oosterlinck Lars          94 

 

4 x 1500 METER 

 1 RESC                 15:43.11  BK 1 

 1225 Ruell Kim                 87  

 1269 Moukrime Tarik            92  

 1129 Petitjean Simon           96  

 1775 Balhan Pierre Antoine     92  

 2 LYRA                 16:14.32  BK 2 

 2682 Voorbraeck Stijn          89  

 2600 Lemouche Lindert          97  

 2589 Sake Nicolai              96  

 2590 Somers Michael            95  

 3 RCG                  16:23.22  BK 3 

 2331 Meuleman Jeroen           92  

 2066 Misplon Bert              88  

 2657 De Vriendt Simon          84  

 2332 Mortier Jennen            97  

 4 CABW                 16:28.62   

 165 Draux Axel                99  

 1376 Darrazi Younes            96  

 1351 Kahia Jerome              89  

 1431 Maroye Nicolas            96  

 5 KKS                  16:44.38   

 2529 Van Belleghem Wout        93  

 2527 Casteele Tom              86  

 2700 Casteele Steven           94  

 2528 Casteele Mathijs          89  

 6 AVT                  17:04.60   

 2636 Winderickx Ruben          94  

 2167 Van Den Bosch Jonas       93  

 2091 Gijbels Nick              87  

 2090 Maes Dave                 91  

 7 DUFF                 17:28.77   

 2108 Blommaerts Toon           95  

 2106 De Nys Maarten            89  

 448 Leys Glen                 98  

 2104 Biesemans Toon            91  

 8 ACKO                 17:56.98   

 2928 Verstappen Cedric         92  

 2025 Decoster Thomas           97  

 2661 Putman Jonathan           95  

 2027 Demeyere Pieter           87  

 9 RIWA                 18:43.57   

 1605 Holm Boris                95  

 118 Willems Oskar             99  

 2358 Swierkowski Louis         01  

 2 Azzouz Souhaib            98  

 10 SPBO                 18:52.38   

 2956 Cleirbout Pieter          00  

 977 Borry Thomas              03  

 699 Wuyts Jonas               99  

 3023 Teugels Lenn              01  

 11 WS                   19:11.01   



 136 Lelievre Thibault         03  

 2506 Dahreddinne Bilal         01  

 1369 Anthierens Jeff           94  

 1782 Maingain Francois         89  

 

  

SCHOLIEREN 

 

4 x 100 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 CABW                 43.68   

 2547 Pinter Arthur             01  

 2460 Giunta Gianni             00  

 2389 Piengeon Hadrien          00  

 2356 Mathieu Thibaut           00  

 2 MACW                 45.05   

 3224 De Coene Stefan           00  

 2970 Blanckaert Simon          00  

 3225 Deschepper Yoran          00  

 3304 Glorie Tristan            00  

 3 SPBO                 45.86   

 2962 Van Hemelrijk Thomas      00  

 3088 Masure Siemen             01  

 3459 Debelder Giel             00  

 2966 Fostier Daan              00  

 4 CSDY                 46.59   

 2068 Stevens Antoine           00  

 2064 Kempeneers Jeff           00  

 2066 Noel Mathis               00  

 2529 Vranken Yuna              01  

 5 RESC                 46.69   

 2421 Salverius Mehdi           00  

 2513 Yoma Gedeon               01  

 2364 Moens Cyprien             00  

 2086 Roefmans Lucas            01  

Reeks:2  

 1 ACHL                 44.49   

 3284 Lebon Aron                00  

 3316 Van Gestel Matthias       01  

 2792 Desmedt Jens              01  

 2835 Torfs Kwinten             01  

 2 KAAG                 45.12   

 2851 Van Aerde Joren           01  

 3219 Lagast Karel              00  

 3522 Vancoetsem Arne           01  

 3073 Sprangers Liam            01  

 3 ACME                 45.33   

 2841 Dossche Xander            01  

 3107 D'hoedt Severijn          00  

 2907 Gilson Piotr              01  

 2909 Vanpeteghem Seppe         00  

 4 AVT                  45.40   

 2799 Noblesse Siebe            01  

 3346 Driessens Tijl            01  

 3025 Kerkhofs Niels            01  

 2796 Vandersteen Yente         00  

 5 KKS                  46.33   

 3580 Kandi Allan*              00  

 3133 De Ro Emiel               00  

 3246 Luypaert Keith            00  

 2903 Vanden Broucke Eloy       00  

Reeks:3  

 1 AVLO                 44.66   

 3578 Balliu Monaim             00  

 3071 De Backer Bryan           00  



 3076 Van Hecke Stef            00  

 3045 Verniers Thibeau          01  

 2 ATH                  44.80   

 2196 Mazebo Simon              00  

 2410 Lequeux Bryan             01  

 2195 Chapaux Antoine           01  

 2319 Degand Theo               00  

 3 ROBA                 44.89   

 3352 Deputter Robbe            01  

 2993 Smets Benjamin            01  

 3294 De Neef Milan             01  

 3526 Van Noten Nils            00  

 4 SER                  45.39   

 2296 Pereira Portela Thimothy  01  

 2392 Comel Julien              01  

 2555 Thonet Benjamin           00  

 2283 Dingelstadt Lucas         00  

 5 USBW                 45.86   

 2242 Spigeleer Loic            01  

 2508 Thibaut Baptiste          00  

 2590 Lognay Samuel             01  

 2423 Chiroux Gaetan            01  

 LYRA                 DNF      

 3169 De Smedt Tuur             01  

 3168 Arnouts Nick              01  

 3174 Jacobs Jari               01  

 3172 Goyvaerts Jaan            01 

FINALE 

 1 CABW                 43.58   

 2547 Pinter Arthur             01  

 2460 Giunta Gianni             00  

 2389 Piengeon Hadrien          00  

 2356 Mathieu Thibaut           00  

 2 ACHL                 44.10   

 3284 Lebon Aron                00  

 3316 Van Gestel Matthias       01  

 2792 Desmedt Jens              01  

 2835 Torfs Kwinten             01  

 3 AVLO                 44.51   

 3578 Balliu Monaim             00  

 3071 De Backer Bryan           00  

 3045 Verniers Thibeau          01  

 3076 Van Hecke Stef            00  

 4 ROBA                 44.70   

 3352 Deputter Robbe            01  

 2993 Smets Benjamin            01  

 3294 De Neef Milan             01  

 2964 Van Breedam Brecht        00  

 5 ATH                  44.75   

 2196 Mazebo Simon              00 

 2410 Lequeux Bryan             01 

 2195 Chapaux Antoine           01 

 2319 Degand Theo               00 

 6 MACW                 45.19   

 3224 De Coene Stefan           00  

 2970 Blanckaert Simon          00  

 3225 Deschepper Yoran          00  

 3304 Glorie Tristan            00 

 

4 x 800 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 ATLA                 8:23.94   

 3190 Neyens Jan                00  

 3191 Neyens Jef                00  

 3087 Nicolaes Marnick          00  



 2974 Claesen Aron              01  

 2 VAC                  8:39.90   

 3468 Cauwenbergh Jesse         01  

 3361 Kempenaers Lars           00  

 3106 Van Eenaeme Victor        00  

 2767 Maton Luca                00  

 3 LYRA                 8:40.93   

 3176 Vanluchene Olaf           01  

 3623 Gielen Jasper             01  

 3615 Fierens Jorge             01  

 3267 Vanleke Tibo              01  

 4 DCLA                 8:42.39   

 3160 Hermans Kobe              01  

 3095 Debroyer Wout             01  

 3195 Van Attenhoven Jef        00  

 3554 Keirse Jonathan           01  

 5 CSDY                 8:47.50   

 2067 Eertmans Loic             01  

 2072 Leonard Louis             00  

 2071 Delvoie Basile            00  

 2069 Bertrand Guillaume        00  

 6 VS                   8:55.95   

 3149 Vandenborne Pieter        00  

 3148 Hofman Robbe              00  

 3150 Sertin Dario              01  

 3201 Bauwens Bert              00  

 7 ARAC                 9:03.49   

 3052 Loots Emile               00  

 2916 Verwaest Dieter           00  

 3232 Vermonden Ben             00  

 2914 Van Looy Ruben            01  

Reeks:2  

 1 KAAG                 8:02.94  BK 1 

 3604 Pauwels Thomas            00  

 2945 Tazur Hichem              00  

 2808 Vanderpoorten Rayan       00  

 2807 Guilbert Thibauld         00  

 2 EA                   8:09.36  BK 2 

 2769 Van Den Broeck Raf        00  

 2771 Van Rijckeghem Jarich     00  

 2777 Poppe Toon                01  

 2772 Verheyden Ruben           00  

 3 DUFF                 8:12.88  BK 3 

 3617 Petersen Bereket*         01  

 2820 Verbessem Jules           01  

 3618 Petersen Bezuayehu*       01  

 2809 Van de Velde Tim          00  

 3 RCG                  8:18.55  BK 4 

 2986 Annaert Wieter            01  

 2989 Rasschaert Bjarne         00  

 2988 Peeters Victor            00  

 3212 Dewulf Lennert            01  

 5 AZW                  8:23.30   

 3033 Desimpelaere Robbe        01  

 3037 Messiaen Tijs             00  

 3032 Demeestere Kevin          00  

 3043 Vanhuysse Michiel         00  

 6 AVR                  8:35.27   

 2854 Doom Elias                01  

 2864 Demaiter Yoran            01  

 3635 Hoornaert Mathias         00  

 2840 Vanhecke Stan             01  

 7 FLAC                 8:36.31   

 3130 Ghekiere Stan             01  

 2787 Dje Nilodjan*             00  



 2788 Lejeune Jens              01  

 2843 Vandelannoote Tibaut      01  

 8 ACG                  9:06.63   

 2937 Gerain Joachim            01  

 3064 De Smedt Michiel          01  

 3063 De Smedt Maxime           01  

 3065 Van Lierde Jordy          01 

 

 

CADETTEN 

 

4 x 100 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 LOOI                 47.18   

 775 Raymaekers Kobe           03  

 1789 Bex Wout                  02  

 1164 Prijs Nico                02  

 774 Bex Ferhan                03  

 2 AVZK                 47.43   

 654 Ceulemans Vincent         02  

 1515 Peeters Jannes            02  

 1514 Lambrechts Maarten        03  

 653 Milloen Sander            02  

 3 CABW                 47.59   

 103 Damman Benjamin           02  

 102 Borzykowski Ugo           02  

 493 Stenier Gael              02  

 204 Rousseau Nicolas          02  

 SPBO                 DIS     162.6 

 988 De Grande Timo            02  

 1500 Szapinszky Billi          02  

 1068 Haeck Kevin               03  

 981 Keppens Stef              02  

 RESC                 DNS      

 353 Beyaert Corentin          02  

 439 Emmerechts Robin          02  

 47 Medan Marko               03  

 440 Doudouhi Reda             02  

Reeks:2  

 1 AVR                  46.48   

 1426 Degryse Iben              02  

 1628 Cneut Michiel             02  

 1223 Verstraete Sven           02  

 1702 Gayse Brent               02  

 2 ACHL                 47.19   

 711 Bruyns Tijs               03  

 778 Torfs Robbe               03  

 921 Thielens Jeroen           02  

 1089 Van Peel Jarne            02  

 3 KAAG                 47.56   

 734 Hauttekeete Jente         02  

 733 Coene Lars                02  

 735 Serrano Matthias          03  

 1342 Pauwels Mathias           02  

 4 AVLO                 48.06   

 1034 Ros Xander                02  

 1591 Verduyckt Jonas           02  

 1585 Vinck Symen               03  

 1117 Boucharrafat Redouane*    03  

 5 AVT                  48.90   

 1707 Bernier Yannick           02  

 722 Vansteenkiste Maarten     03  

 940 Vankrunckelsven Brent     03  

 1071 Willekens Quinten         02  

 6 WS                   49.62   



 498 El Ayoubi Maxime          03  

 141 Lifrange Olivier          03  

 218 Lermen Martin             02  

 515 Farese Florian            03  

Reeks:3  

 1 FLAC                 46.57   

 800 Vanhoucke Stan            02  

 1467 Nuytten Yaron             03  

 1471 Versavel Simon            02  

 1610 Bruneel Maxime            02  

 2 ATAC                 46.71   

 1372 Vanmechelen Bram          02  

 1371 Leys Jules                02  

 1186 Janssen Kobe              02  

 1554 Broeckx Xander            02  

 3 LYRA                 46.94   

 1269 Van Hoof Brecht           03  

 1274 Gevers Arne               02  

 1264 Min Arne                  02  

 1273 Druyts Tuur               02  

 4 HERV                 47.82   

 81 Provoost Ethan            02  

 83 Lejeune Guillaume         02  

 82 Lemaire William           02  

 85 Hick Romain               02  

 5 JSMC                 48.92   

 326 Delhonte Matteo           02  

 156 Tharin Benjamin           02  

 157 Mariaul Thomas            02  

 266 Rasson Baptiste           02  

 6 ROBA                 49.77   

 987 Wuyts Lode                02  

 983 Verlinden Lars            03  

 1777 Daniels Karel             03  

 1690 Van Uffel Roan            03 

FINALE 

 1 LOOI                 45.94   

 775 Raymaekers Kobe           03  

 1789 Bex Wout                  02  

 1164 Prijs Nico                02  

 774 Bex Ferhan                03  

 2 AVR                  45.95   

 1426 Degryse Iben              02  

 1628 Cneut Michiel             02  

 1223 Verstraete Sven           02  

 1702 Gayse Brent               02  

 3 FLAC                 46.44   

 800 Vanhoucke Stan            02  

 1467 Nuytten Yaron             03  

 1471 Versavel Simon            02  

 1610 Bruneel Maxime            02  

 4 ATAC                 47.01   

 1372 Vanmechelen Bram          02  

 1371 Leys Jules                02  

 1186 Janssen Kobe              02  

 1554 Broeckx Xander            02  

 5 LYRA                 47.23   

 1269 Van Hoof Brecht           03  

 1465 Vermeiren Jarne           02  

 1274 Gevers Arne               02  

 1273 Druyts Tuur               02  

 6 ACHL                 47.43   

 711 Bruyns Tijs               03  

 778 Torfs Robbe               03  

 921 Thielens Jeroen           02  



 1089 Van Peel Jarne            02 

 

4 x 800 METER 

 1 FLAC                 8:55.95   

 800 Vanhoucke Stan            02  

 1467 Nuytten Yaron             03  

 699 Leenknecht Dylan          02  

 1471 Versavel Simon            02  

 2 RIEM                 8:57.37   

 1349 Baeke Jens                02  

 1350 Baeke Rune                03  

 668 De Rubbel Yorben          03  

 672 Van Herrewege Thimon      02  

 3 ADD                  8:57.75   

 1445 Rouffa Bram               02  

 1375 Widart Gauthier           02  

 1408 Vandebosch Robbe          02  

 1447 Weekers Korneel           02  

 4 RCG                  9:02.59   

 1019 Van Den Bogaert Rob       03  

 815 Verschuere Tijs           03  

 1044 Misplon Jef               02  

 702 Severens Stijn            02  

 5 ATLA                 9:29.93   

 1000 Biesmans Senne            03  

 1003 Mebis Luca                03  

 1004 Timmerman Berre           03  

 1022 Janssen Arnoud            02  

 6 CSDY                 9:42.68   

 19 Dupriez Victor            02  

 123 Louveaux Corentin         02  

 298 Deceuninck Guillaume      02  

 495 De Jonge Hugues           02  

 7 DCLA                 9:49.28   

 1569 Feyaerts Gust             02  

 808 Roels Arnout              03  

 811 Van Goolen Maxim          02  

 810 Luts Aaron                03  

 8 JSMC                 9:51.81   

 156 Tharin Benjamin           02  

 326 Delhonte Matteo           02  

 157 Mariaul Thomas            02  

 266 Rasson Baptiste           02  

 9 LYRA                 10:36.95   

 1270 Van Loven Stan            03  

 1256 Bogaerts Timo             03  

 1267 Stroobants Tuur           03  

 1260 Chantrain Joppe           02  

 

 

MASTERS 

 

4 x 100 METER 

 1 CSDY                 48.93   

 3630 Leduc Jean Marc           60  

 3633 Bolle Francois Xavier     81  

 3828 Spletinckx Vincent        69  

 4560 Poulain Philippe          66  

 2 AZW                  49.65   

 6575 Desmet Marc               67  

 5529 De Clercq Steven          75  

 5532 Deschamps Frederik        72  

 5537 Gevaert Niko              78  

 3 RCB                  50.33   

 4152 Taintenier Eric           65  



 4683 Noel Serge                72  

 4149 Dolhen Emmanuel           68  

 4151 Ceuppens Stefaan          63  

 4 LYRA                 51.77   

 6985 Hullak Joeri              82  

 5938 Verstrepen Dirk           66  

 5856 Van Eynde Erwin           74  

 6974 Casteels Bart - 21        82  

 

4 x 800 METER 

Reeks:1  

 1 AVMO                 8:32.13  BK 1 

 6741 Vanhoutte Gunther         74  

 4905 Braeckevelt Brecht        79  

 6680 Willems Christophe        74  

 5109 Tanghe Jeroen             75  

 2 VMOL                 8:55.13   

 4887 Demeulemeester Youri      71  

 5342 Rusch Sven                80  

 4886 Binnemans Koen            76  

 4898 Hendrickx Wannes          78  

 3 CSDY                 9:27.09   

 3629 Eertmans Nicolas          71  

 3626 Leonard Claude            65  

 4258 Sillien Nicolas           75  

 3633 Bolle Francois Xavier     81  

 4 LYRA                 9:41.89   

 5982 Rohart Rudi               74  

 5854 Lieckens Bart             77  

 6334 Declerck Kristof          72  

 6186 Adriaensen Ulrich         73  

 5 HUY                  12:21.03   

 3700 Bellens Jean Marie        54  

 3819 Peromet Daniel            53  

 4144 Mathy Dominique           57  

 4071 Pirotte Armand            54  

Reeks:2  

 1 ATLA                 8:40.97  BK 2 

 6326 Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis* 79  

 5384 Segers Peter              79  

 5631 Clerinx Raf               77  

 7172 Buntinx Ralf*             82  

 2 AVR                  8:41.29  BK 3 

 6590 Valle Kurt                81  

 5773 Vandermeersch Henk        78  

 5620 Vanderiviere Steven       78  

 4999 Van Acker Bruno           80  

 3 OCAN                 9:38.79   

 3710 Lesire Miguel             79  

 3721 Detaille Emmanuel         68  

 4072 Zink Philippe             76  

 3822 Mve Obiang Armand         66  

  AVT                  DIS     170.7 

 7140 Neirinck Gert             74  

 5495 Fillee Ronny              71  

 4847 Corvers Wim               77  

 5226 Vanderbiesen Tom          79 

  LEBB                 DIS 

 5222 Vierendeels Jan           68  

 6643 Njema Imed*               75  

 5988 Van Damme Peter           74  

 5211 Quintelier Ben            78  

 

 

 



A.M.H. 

  

4 x 100m Vrouwen 

 1 HAC                  62.05   

 1964 Reuse Kaat - 21           95  

 3449 De Brauwer Amy - 21       00  

 1963 Ghyselbrecht Caroline - 2 92  

 2250 Dekeyser Sarah - 21       92  

 2 LYRA                 71.56   

 1917 Ceulemans Eliese - 21     02  

 583 Knight Janne - 21         98  

 1897 Loos Ena - 21             95  

 1435 Herremans Jadzia - 21     03  

 3 LYRA                 1:44.40   

 2003 Nuyten Tanja - 21         91  

 1892 Follens Sanne - 21        89  

 1894 Gyselaers Nele - 21       86  

 1888 Chauvaux Joke - 21        94 

 

4 x 400m Vrouwen 

 1 HAC                  5:35.97  BK 1 

 1964 Reuse Kaat - 21           95  

 3449 De Brauwer Amy - 21       00  

 1963 Ghyselbrecht Caroline - 2 92  

 2250 Dekeyser Sarah - 21       92  

 2 LYRA                 6:56.83  BK 2 

 1917 Ceulemans Eliese - 21     02  

 583 Knight Janne - 21         98  

 1435 Herremans Jadzia - 21     03  

 1888 Chauvaux Joke - 21        94  

  

4 x 100m Mannen 

 1 HAC                  51.51   

 3090 Leveque Koen - 21         91  

 850 Cuypers Jonathan - 21     99  

 759 Jacobs Thomas - 21        98  

 697 Schreurs Ruben - 21       99  

 2 LYRA 1               55.04   

 6974 Casteels Bart - 21        82  

 2654 Joostens Nick - 21        95  

 3177 Verbruggen Hannes - 21    00  

 669 Verret Joni - 21          98  

 3 ROBA                 56.66   

 3197 Van Camp Sinem - 20       01  

 854 Van Cauwenbergh Valeriaan 98  

 634 Grymonpon Ward - 21       98  

 2491 Grymonpon Bram - 21       94  

 4 LYRA 2               66.06   

 5859 Verheyden Geert - 21      68  

 2593 Van Den Bulck Bert - 21   92  

 3149 Van Eynde Daan - 21       83  

 2597 Verret Jens - 21          96  

 

4 x 400m Mannen 

 1 HAC                  4:14.52  BK 1 

 697 Schreurs Ruben - 21       99  

 850 Cuypers Jonathan - 21     99  

 759 Jacobs Thomas - 21        98  

 3089 Bultiauw David - 21       89  

 2 ROBA                 4:46.72  BK 2 

 3197 Van Camp Sinem - 20       01  

 2491 Grymonpon Bram - 21       94  

 854 Van Cauwenbergh Valeriaan 98 

 634 Grymonpon Ward - 21       98  

 3 LYRA                 4:51.28  BK 3 



 6974 Casteels Bart - 21        82  

 2654 Joostens Nick - 21        95  

 669 Verret Joni - 21          98  

 2597 Verret Jens - 21          96  

 4 LYRA                 5:27.48   

 5859 Verheyden Geert - 21      68  

 3177 Verbruggen Hannes - 21    00  

 3171 Fieuws Quinten - 21       01  

 2593 Van Den Bulck Bert - 21   92  

 

 

 


